Event Class
MSGC June Peewee , Sunday
MSGC June Peewee , Sunday

MSGC June Youth , Sunday
MSGC June Youth , Sunday
MSGC June Youth , Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 1000 AM , Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 1000 AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 1000 AM , Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 1000 PM , Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 1000 PM , Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday

MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
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Rrider name
Hazel Malcolm
Autumn Petronek

Charlee Mitchell
Ryann Mitchell
Diesa Hermann

Sandee Foster-Yanez
Kamala Malcolm
Bobbi Aldrich
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Bobbi Aldrich

Rachel Delance
Gracie Garthwaite
Kasamira Johnson
Talia Radabaugh

Gracie Garthwaite
Lakota Jensen

Charlee Mitchell
Michaela Johnson
Kaylee Hofman
Ryann Mitchell
Melea Brooke

Stephanie Kaseberg
Montana Wironen
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Joy Mathews

Ruth Broadhurst

Taylor Selby McPherson
Ava Malcolm

Tee Mott

Amanda Bain

Myla Hood

Ashley Schmitt

Teagan Brewer

5D PM Race
Kasamira Johnson

Charlee Mitchell
Michaela Johnson

Ryann Mitchell

Stephanie Kaseberg
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Joy Mathews
Amanda Bain

Horse registered name
Violet
Barbie

Nu Anchor Management
HondoStreakinForCash

Nevaeha€™s rambling gates

Juno know Biankus
Bob

Sixes Frosted Aspen
Juno know Biankus
Sixes Frosted Aspen

Plenty O Pie

TRG Miss N Freckles
STREAKIN COOLCAT
Royal Dashin Dynasty

Unbelievabully lion
Platinum spark

Nu Anchor Management
Hangisha Cash

TH Party Hard
HondoStreakinForCash
Whiffleberry Slim

Coppers last Fritz
Luigi

LADY LEO JUDGE
Juno know Biankus
KIPAS NICK

HD Justins Jack Chex
Little RedBud
Fireball

Best Advice Winston
Streaks Double Perks
Ice Cold Diva

BKO Tiny SunFrost
Streakin For Coin

STREAKIN COOLCAT

Nu Anchor Management
Hangisha Cash

HondoStreakinForCash

Coppers last Fritz
Juno know Biankus
KIPAS NICK

Streaks Double Perks

Horse barn name
Violet
Barbie

Nu Anchor Management
Hondo
Kaisa

Juno Know Biankus
Bob

Sixes Frosted Aspen
Juno Know Biankus
Sixes Frosted Aspen

Plenty O Pie

TRG Miss N Freckles a€ceDelilaha€R
Nifty

King

Bear
Irish

Nu Anchor Management
Nisha

Vegas

Hondo

Slim shady

JesCee

Luigi

LADY LEO JUDGE
Juno Know Biankus
KIPAS NICK

Dollar

Merlot

Fireball

Best Advice Winston
Wasabi

Ice Cold Diva

BKO Tiny Sunfrost
Jasper

Nifty

Nu Anchor Management
Nisha

Hondo

JesCee

Juno Know Biankus
KIPAS NICK
Wasabi

Place
1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D -3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th

1D - 1st

2D - 1st
2D-2nd

3D - 1st
5D - 1st

5D-2nd
5D -3rd

Score
22.067

Purse
$27.00

934.560 No Time

18.339
18.668
20.814

20.376
24.358

$60.00

$74.00

918.627 No Time

20.376

$49.00

918.627 No Time

17.309
17.324

17.59
17.754

17.973
18.124

18.339
18.469
18.535
18.668
18.783

19.688
19.79
19.817
20.376
21.248
28.451
918.136

$144.00
$96.00

$122.00
$81.00

$110.00
$74.00

$77.00
$52.00

917.045 No Time
917.954 No Time
917.967 No Time
918.512 No Time
919.730 No Time
919.893 No Time

17.59

18.339
18.469

18.668

19.688

20.376
21.248

$80.00

$68.00

$61.00

$43.00

917.967 No Time






