Event Class	code D	Praw Rrider name	Horse registered name	Horse barn name	Place	Score F	Purse
MSGC June Peewee , Sunday	100	1 Hazel Malcolm	Violet	Violet	1D - 1st	22.067	\$27.00
MSGC June Peewee , Sunday	100	2 Autumn Petronek	Barbie	Barbie		934.560 No Time	
MSGC June Youth , Sunday	200	2 Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	Nu Anchor Management	1D - 1st	18.339	\$60.00
MSGC June Youth , Sunday	200	1 Ryann Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	Hondo	1D - 2nd	18.668	•
MSGC June Youth , Sunday	200	3 Diesa Hermann	Nevaeh's rambling gates	Kaisa	1D - 3rd	20.814	
moderane ream, samua,	200	5 Biese Heimeini	retuende 5 runnamig Bates	Naisa	15 5.0	20.01	
MSGC June OBRA 1000 AM , Sunday	400	1 Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno know Biankus	Juno Know Biankus	1D - 1st	20.376	\$74.00
MSGC June OBRA 1000 AM , Sunday	400	3 Kamala Malcolm	Bob	Bob	1D - 2nd	24.358	
MSGC June OBRA 1000 AM , Sunday	400	4 Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	Sixes Frosted Aspen	918.627 No Time		
MSGC June OBRA 1000 PM , Sunday	401	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno know Biankus	Juno Know Biankus	1D - 1st	20.376	\$49.00
MSGC June OBRA 1000 PM , Sunday	401	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	Sixes Frosted Aspen		918.627 No	Time
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	20 Rachel Delance	Plenty O Pie	Plenty O Pie	1D - 1st	17.309	\$144.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	4 Gracie Garthwaite	TRG Miss N Freckles	TRG Miss N Freckles "Delilahâ€☑	1D - 2nd	17.324	\$96.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	22 Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT	Nifty	1D - 3rd	17.59	•
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	24 Talia Radabaugh	Royal Dashin Dynasty	King	1D - 4th	17.754	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			, ,,	9			
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	16 Gracie Garthwaite	Unbelievabully lion	Bear	2D - 1st	17.973	\$122.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	21 Lakota Jensen	Platinum spark	Irish	2D - 2nd	18.124	\$81.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	Nu Anchor Management	3D - 1st	18.339	\$110.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	25 Michaela Johnson	Hangisha Cash	Nisha	3D - 13t	18.469	\$74.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	3 Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	Vegas	3D - 211d 3D - 3rd	18.535	\$74.00
•	700	•	·	-	3D - 31u 3D - 4th		
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	Ryann Mitchell 10 Melea Brooke	HondoStreakinForCash	Hondo	3D - 4th 3D - 5th	18.668	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	10 Meiea Brooke	Whiffleberry Slim	Slim shady	3D - 5th	18.783	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	1 Stephanie Kaseberg	Coppers last Fritz	JesCee	5D - 1st	19.688	\$77.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	12 Montana Wironen	Luigi	Luigi	5D - 2nd	19.79	\$52.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	13 Meredith Pierce-Brewer	LADY LEO JUDGE	LADY LEO JUDGE	5D - 3rd	19.817	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno know Biankus	Juno Know Biankus	5D - 4th	20.376	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	2 Joy Mathews	KIPAS NICK	KIPAS NICK	5D - 5th	21.248	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	11 Ruth Broadhurst	HD Justins Jack Chex	Dollar	5D - 6th	28.451	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	26 Taylor Selby McPherson	Little RedBud	Merlot	5D - 7th	918.136	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	23 Ava Malcolm	Fireball	Fireball		917.045 No Time	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	5 Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	Best Advice Winston		917.954 No Time	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	8 Amanda Bain	Streaks Double Perks	Wasabi		917.967 No Time	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	17 Myla Hood	Ice Cold Diva	Ice Cold Diva		918.512 No Time	
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	7 Ashley Schmitt	BKO Tiny SunFrost	BKO Tiny Sunfrost		919.730 No	Time
MSGC June OBRA 5D AM , Sunday	700	9 Teagan Brewer	Streakin For Coin	Jasper		919.893 No	Time
		5D PM Race					
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT	Nifty	1D - 1st	17.59	\$80.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Charlee Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	Nu Anchor Management	2D - 1st	18.339	\$68.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Michaela Johnson	Hangisha Cash	Nisha	2D - 130 2D - 2nd	18.469	Ç00.00
Wisde Julie ObitA 3D T W., Sulluay	701	Wilchaela Johnson	Hangisha Cash	Nisita	ZD - ZIIU	10.403	
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Ryann Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	Hondo	3D - 1st	18.668	\$61.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Stephanie Kaseberg	Coppers last Fritz	JesCee	5D - 1st	19.688	\$43.00
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno know Biankus	Juno Know Biankus	5D - 2nd	20.376	
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Joy Mathews	KIPAS NICK	KIPAS NICK	5D - 3rd	21.248	
MSGC June OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	701	Amanda Bain	Streaks Double Perks	Wasabi		917.967 No	Time
,,,							-